

SHIVJI MANDAL HOME PANDHUL BUJURH

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 (SC)
✓ To MNP LINK ROAD

अनुसूचित विभागांतर्गत ग्रामस्थान _____ DIVISION

अनुसूचित विभागांतर्गत ग्रामस्थान SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

10-2476

संदर्भ :- अनुसूचित विभागांतर्गत ग्रामस्थान

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:	maintenance of road				
	from shivji monchal home				
	Dandauli Bazar to				
	MNP Link Road under				
	mainsy.				
Agency:	Awardh mithilla constr.				
	Pvt Ltd. Bazaray				
	motipur mugghapur.				
Date of start	29/6/2021				
Actual date of completion	13/06/2022				
① Restoration of raincuts to do					
04 complete job -					

—	11	X 2.300	X 1.000	X 0.300	= 9.570m ³
②	—	18	X 2.400	X 0.300	X 0.300 = 11.664m ³
—	20	X 1.800	X 1.000	X 0.300	= 10.800m ³
—	7	X 3.5	X 0.900	X 0.300	= 6.615m ³
—	26	X 2.00	X 1.00	X 0.300	= 15.600m ³
—	15	X 1.600	X 1.00	X 0.300	= 7.200m ³
—	20	X 2.700	X 0.300	X 0.300	= 14.580m ³
—	04	X 1.200	X 1.00	X 0.300	= 1.440m ³
—	23	X 2.000	X 0.900	X 0.300	= 12.42m ³
—	25	X 2.050	X 1.00	X 0.300	= 16.92m ³
					= 106.80m ³
	Grand total =				99.23m ³

Abstract of cost

67

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of raincuts to do all -					
Qty vide SLN ① P-(63)					
39.23 m ³					
① 404.06/m ³ = 40095.0					
② making up of Berms shoulder Stripping excess soil to do all -					
Qty vide SLN ② P-(64)					
272 m ²					
① 60.28/m ² = 16396.00					
③ Repair to pot holes filled With 75 mm WBM to do all					
Qty vide SLN ③ P-(64)					
49.22 m ²					
① 282.73/m ² = 13916.00					
④ patch repair over pot holes With 25 mm thickness to do all -					
Qty vide SLN ④ P-(64)					
49.22 m ²					
① 260.47/m ² = 12820.00					
⑤ Repair to pot holes miss surfacing Bitumin Binder to do all -					
Qty vide SLN ⑤ P-(65)					
49.22 m ²					
① 278.67/m ² = 13716.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) maint of CD work Hume pipe to do all -					
Qty vide SL no (6) P-(65)					
Qty - 1 NO					
				@ 1166.98	1167.00
				NO	
(7) maint of road sign to do all -					
Qty vide SL no (7) P-(65)					
0.21 Km					
				@ 1104.14/44	232.00
(8) maint of 700 m post to do all -					
Qty vide SL no (8) P-(65)					
0.25 Km					
				@ 641.92/km	160.00
(9) Cutting of branches of tree to do all -					
Qty vide SL no (9) P-(65)					
2 NO					
				@ 113.64/NO	227.00
(10) Cutting of shrubs from road way to do all					
Qty vide SL no (10) P-(65)					
7 NO					
				@ 6.98/NO	49.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) p/v of laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound to do all - Qty vide. Shro (11) p 66 280m ² @ 721.95/m ² = 202146.0					
(12) maint. of already planted tree for third year to do all - Qty vide. Shro (12) p 66 60 NO @ 588.00/NO = 35280.00					
					= 336204.00
Add 1% Labour cess (A) =					3362.00
Add 12% GST (A) =					40344.00
					= 379910.00